City of Appleton Apwlbton W, 54611 4768

www.appleton.org

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

23-1003 Version: 1 Name:

Report Action Item Status: Passed

8/16/2023 In control: Finance Committee
8/21/2023 Final action: 9/6/2023

Request to award AWWTP Grit System & Raw Sludge Pump Replacement Project Base Bid to August
Winter and Sons Inc., in the amount of $573,355 with a 10% contingency of $57,336 for a project total
not to exceed $630,691, along with the following budget amendment (2/3 vote of Council required):

AWWTP Sludge Storage Building Addn Project - $405,668
AWWTP Grit System & Raw Sludge Pump Project + $405,668

Attachments: 1. Grit Drive and RSP Project Bid Award_AWS.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/6/2023 1 Common Council approved Pass
8/21/2023 1 Finance Committee recommended for approval Pass

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

